Hillsboro High School

522 E Tremont St
School Phone: 217-532-2841

Hillsboro, IL 62049-1853

Home Phone: Fax: 217-532-5142

jvanzo@hillsboroschools.net

Principal
Patti Heyen

Day
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday

Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

. 27
. 28
.29
.30
. 06
.08
.08
.12
.15
.03
.05
.07

11
12
15
25
26
02
08
09
14

Assistant Principal

Athletic Director

Athletic Director
Joe Vanzo

Andy Stritzel Joe Vanzo
Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
2018-2019
Opponent

@ at Southeast with Taylorville
@ Vandalia (F/S)

Porta with Jacksonville
Roxana, Althoff

Vandalia High School

@ Jerseyville JV Tournament
@ PORTA Invite

Litchfield, Mt. Olive

@ Clinton Tournament

@ Auburn with Jerseyville

@ Mt. Olive Tournament

@ Shelbyville with Robinson and
Leroy

@ Carlinville and Pittsfield
@ EAWR Tournament

@ Highland with Roxana

@ Panther Classic

@ Panther Classic

@ IHSA Regional

@ IHSA Individual Sectional
@ IHSA Individual Sectional

@ IHSA Individual State
Tournament

Place

at Southeast with Taylorville
Vandalia (F/S)

Hillsboro High School
Hillsboro High School
Hillsboro Junior High School
Jerseyville JV Tournament
PORTA Invite

Hillsboro High School
Clinton Tournament

Jersey Community High School
Mt. Olive Tournament

Shelbyville with Robinson and
Leroy

Carlinville High School

EAWR Tournament

Roxana High School

Panther Classic

Panther Classic

IHSA Regional

IHSA Individual Sectional

IHSA Individual Sectional

IHSA Individual State Tournament

Time

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
8:00AM
8:30AM
6:00PM
9:00AM
6:00PM
9:00AM
6:00PM

6:00PM
9:00AM
6:00PM
6:00PM
9:00AM
10:00AM
TBA
TBA
TBA

09/06/2018  * = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433



	09/06/2018      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433                                      

