Hillsboro High School

522 E Tremont St Hillsboro, IL 62049-1853 School Phone: 217-532-2841 Home Phone:

Fax: 217-532-5142 jvanzo@hillsboroschools.net

Principal

Patti Heyen

Assistant Principal Andy Stritzel Athletic Director Joe Vanzo Athletic Director Joe Vanzo

Varsity Wrestling (Boys)

2018-2019

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Place	<u>Time</u>
Tuesday	Nov. 27	@ at Southeast with Taylorville	at Southeast with Taylorville	6:00PM
Wednesday	Nov. 28	@ Vandalia (F/S)	Vandalia (F/S)	6:00PM
Thursday	Nov. 29	Porta with Jacksonville	Hillsboro High School	6:00PM
Friday	Nov. 30	Roxana, Althoff	Hillsboro High School	6:00PM
Thursday	Dec. 06	Vandalia High School	Hillsboro Junior High School	6:00PM
Saturday	Dec. 08	@ Jerseyville JV Tournament	Jerseyville JV Tournament	8:00AM
Saturday	Dec. 08	@ PORTA Invite	PORTA Invite	8:30AM
Wednesday	Dec. 12	Litchfield, Mt. Olive	Hillsboro High School	6:00PM
Saturday	Dec. 15	@ Clinton Tournament	Clinton Tournament	9:00AM
Thursday	Jan. 03	@ Auburn with Jerseyville	Jersey Community High School	6:00PM
Saturday	Jan. 05	@ Mt. Olive Tournament	Mt. Olive Tournament	9:00AM
Monday	Jan. 07	@ Shelbyville with Robinson and Leroy	Shelbyville with Robinson and Leroy	6:00PM
Friday	Jan. 11	@ Carlinville and Pittsfield	Carlinville High School	6:00PM
Saturday	Jan. 12	@ EAWR Tournament	EAWR Tournament	9:00AM
Tuesday	Jan. 15	@ Highland with Roxana	Roxana High School	6:00PM
Friday	Jan. 25	@ Panther Classic	Panther Classic	6:00PM
Saturday	Jan. 26	@ Panther Classic	Panther Classic	9:00AM
Saturday	Feb. 02	@ IHSA Regional	IHSA Regional	10:00AM
Friday	Feb. 08	@ IHSA Individual Sectional	IHSA Individual Sectional	TBA
Saturday	Feb. 09	@ IHSA Individual Sectional	IHSA Individual Sectional	TBA
Thursday	Feb. 14	@ IHSA Individual State Tournament	IHSA Individual State Tournament	ТВА